DEVICE
OVERVIEW
FEATURES
Page 1
LTS-16-OD
USE IN
Product specifications and description are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Optilab, LLC. LTS-16-OD Aug 2018 Rev. 1.0
Lightwave Transmitter System Design for Outdoors

SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
MECHANICAL
Local LED for status display
Remote Optilab LRS management software
RF Connector K type, V type, or SMA depending upon RF requirements
Optical Connector Armored fiber with FC/APC
Interface Connector Armored fiber with FC/APC
Remote Control RS-485 interface over fiber
FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM (EXAMPLE)
8 x MD + LT SYSTEM
Product specifications and description are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Optilab, LLC. LTS-16-OD Aug 2018 Rev. 1.0
LTS-16-OD
Page 3
OPTILAB’S MODULES AVAILABLE FOR INTEGRATION WITH LTS-16-OD
LTB-12 12 GHz Lightwave Transmitter Board
LTB-20 20 GHz Lightwave Transmitter Board
LTB-40 40 GHz Lightwave Transmitter Board
LTB-20-LD 20 GHz Lightwave Transmitter Board, Low Drive
LTB-40-LD 40 GHz Lightwave Transmitter Board, Low Drive
MD-12 12 GHz Modulator Driver/RF Amplifier
MD-20 20 GHz Modulator Driver/RF Amplifier
MD-40 40 GHz Modulator Driver/RF Amplifier
MD-50 50 GHz Modulator Driver/RF Amplifier